CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 11/05/2025

A\
EVENTOS
Pos P.Cat. Dorsal
1 1 512
2 2 51
3 3 516
4 1 59
5 2 65
6 3 27
7 4 45
8 5 521
9 6 49
10 7 54
11 1 14
12 2 528
13 8 23
14 1 41
15 3 511
16 9 520
17 2 26
18 4 519
19 10 53
20 1 5
21 11 35
22 12 1
23 5 6
24 3 34
25 13 52
26 14 29
27 6 9
28 15 44
29 7 522
30 4 8
31 8 55
32 5 62
33 16 63
34 2 72
35 3 2
36 1 31
37 9 10
38 6 30
39 1 58
40 10 509
41 7 28
42 2 69

43 11 510
44 2 513
45 12 70
46 3 46
47 4 514
48 13 32

49 5 17
50 8 38
51 6 68

Montur-Eventos

Nombre

Juan miguel Chacon resina
Miguel Morales Franco

alejandro Mufioz Duarte

José Maria Rios Garcia
Francisco Javier Romero Hernandez
Juan Francisco Hernandez Garrido
Joaquin Martinez iniesta
Fernando Pérez Sanchez
Ricardo Martos Molina

Alejandro Pérez Castilla

Fausto Estrada

Antonio Jesus Sola Mufioz

Juan Antonio Garrido Hernandez
German Martin Bretones

Carlos Caparrés Lorente

Luis Peralta Sotomayor

Jose Luis Guillén Salmeroén
Juan Pefia Ruiz

Sergio Parra Vicente

Ewelina Bednarczyk

Jose manuel Lopez Flores
Sergio Alaminos Rodriguez

Jose Casas Rodriguez
Francisco Ricardo Lépez Castillo
Francisco Navarro Ortiz
Alejandro Hinojosa Hinojosa
Fco. javier cervilla olivencia
Manuel jesus Martinez Gonzalez

FRANCISCO ALONSO PONCE LOPEZ Club Atletismo Sur Este

Matias Cervantes Belmonte

José Miguel Pérez Mufioz

Sergio Rodriguez Fernandez

Jesus Rodriguez Herrera

Patricia Vidal Calduch

MARIA DEL MAR ALAMINOS RUIZ
Juan Antonio Jimenez Barambones
JAIME CHECA NIETO

Andrés Jiménez

Eva Quintana Delgado

RAUL ARQUES TEVAR

Distancia

24000 metros

IX Trail Sierro

Equipo CATEGORIA S
CD. Los Saltabojas Abs M
C.D. A Que Atacamos Abs M
Club Cuellar Stone Abs M
Ciclos Nruta Sen M
CDM. Desamparados Sen M
Club Montafa Los Vencejos Sen M
Club Atletismo Sur Este Sen M
CD. Los Saltabojas Sen M
CDM. Desamparados Sen M
No Club Sen M
Club Atletismo Sur Este VA M
CD. Los Saltabojas VA M
Club Montafa Los Vencejos Sen M
Adra Trail Running VB M
ETON SPORT VA M
No Club Sen M
Otros VB M
C.D. A Que Atacamos VA M
No Club Sen M
C.D. AGUILERA Abs F
CD Siempre Fuerte Sen M
No Club Sen M
CD A Fuego Team VA M
A.D. Ciudad de Balerma VB M
Club Cuellar Stone Sen M

C.D. Atletismo Sierra de Gado Sen M

Adra Trail Running VA M
CD. Los Saltabojas Sen M
VAM
Club Atletismo Sur Este VB M
Sorbas Running VA M

CD. Guepardos Running Alme VB M
Sorbas Running Sen M
CD. Las Chicas del Desierto Abs F
C.D.VAS Abs F
CD. Guepardos Running Alme VC M

CD. Los Saltabojas VA M
CDM. Desamparados VB M
CD A Fuego Team VA F
Otros VA M

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MONTC CD. Guepardos Running Aime VB M

MIGUEL CARLOS SEGURA DEL PINO C.D. A Que Atacamos

Ismael Blanco Rodriguez

Rocio Herrera Bautista

Antonio Miguel SOTO PEREGRINA
Raquel Martinez Navarro
Inmaculada Martinez Sanchez
Juan Miguel Jurado Portela

Ana |sabel Galera cortes

Fernando Lozano Porcel

Charo Sanchez Jiménez

www.montureventos.com

VC M
Club Cuellar Stone VA M
CD. Los Saltabojas VA F
Adra Trail Running VA M
CD. Los Saltabojas VAF
CD. Los Saltabojas VA F
No Club VAM
CD. Los Saltabojas VA F
No Club VB M
CD Siempre Fuerte VAF

Mo TE2TTTmT2gIEIEEZEETTEeEZIEIEEEEEEZEZEEZEZEEEZEEE®R

Tiempo
01:56:07
01:57:17
01:57:24
01:57:59
01:59:16
02:00:21
02:00:55
02:01:20
02:07:06
02:09:27
02:09:39
02:09:52
02:11:37
02:12:45
02:13:31
02:14:54
02:16:21
02:16:21
02:17:12
02:18:26
02:18:46
02:19:01
02:19:04
02:20:42
02:21:04
02:21:08
02:21:11
02:23:04
02:23:26
02:23:37
02:24:05
02:24:39
02:25:16
02:26:11
02:26:33
02:26:39
02:27:50
02:27:59
02:28:40
02:29:19
02:29:38
02:31:52
02:32:06
02:33:44
02:35:25
02:35:26
02:37:44
02:37:48
02:39:36
02:39:38
02:39:39

Dif.
0:00:00
0:01:10
0:01:16
0:01:51
0:03:09
0:04:14
0:04:48
0:05:13
0:10:59
0:13:20
0:13:32
0:13:44
0:15:30
0:16:37
0:17:24
0:18:47
0:20:14
0:20:14
0:21:05
0:22:19
0:22:39
0:22:54
0:22:56
0:24:35
0:24:57
0:25:01
0:25:04
0:26:57
0:27:19
0:27:29
0:27:57
0:28:32
0:29:08
0:30:04
0:30:26
0:30:32
0:31:43
0:31:51
0:32:32
0:33:12
0:33:31
0:35:45
0:35:59
0:37:37
0:39:18
0:39:18
0:41:37
0:41:41
0:43:29
0:43:31
0:43:32

Ritmo
4:50
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:58
5:00
5:02
5:03
5:17
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:29
5:31
5:33
5:37
5:40
5:40
5:43
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:19
6:20
6:24
6:28
6:28
6:34
6:34
6:39
6:39
6:39

Pen.

martes 13/05/25 15:35
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A\
EVENTOS
Pos P.Cat.
52 9
53 14
54 15
55 17
56 1
57 3
58 4
59 5
60 16
61 1
62 17
63 10
64 2
65 18
66 18
67 7
68 19
69 20
70 1
71 2
72 21
73 22
74 23
75 6
76 3
77 4
78 11
79 24
80 25
81 5
82 6
83 7
84 1

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 11/05/2025

Dorsal

71
517
36
19
518
60
525
515
24
61
15
37
74
25
57
33
21
20
507
508
524
47
48
67
506
505
50
73

502
501
523
526

Montur-Eventos

Nombre

Distancia

24000 metros

IX Trail Sierro

PEDRO JULIAN TORRECILLAS BOTIA Asociacién Espeleologica Vele VB M

JACINTO Alberto Muiioz GARCIA
Bartolome Lépez Oller

David Garcia Lopez

Ester Palenzuela Torres

Damian Rivas Sanchez

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUEZ LAFUEN

Juan matias perez

Ramon Garrote Oliver

Ana Maria Rivera gaitan

Rafael Fernandez

Alonso Lorente lopez

Clara Barranco

JOSE MIGUEL GOMEZ ARCHILLA
Antonio Lain Prados Fernandez
NATALIYA KRAVCHUK

Manuel Garcia Ufarte

ROSENDO GARCIA MENDEZ
ANDREA ALVAREZ MANZANO
Sergio Ramos Paris

Jose Rodriguez Fernandez

Diego jesus Martinez Romera
Antonio Martinez Rosado

Juan José Sanchez Abad

Carolina Hernandez Rama

Antonio Francisco Sanchez Sanchez
Manuel Medrano Fernandez
EVARISTO VILLEGAS SALDANA
BLAS MANUEL ARCOS CARMONA
Dana Valentina Stoleru Stoleru

Juan Miguel Rodriguez Fernandez
JOSE MANUEL REBOLLIDO VIDAL
REGLA SANCHEZ COELLO

www.montureventos.com

C.D. 13 Runners Pies Negros VC M
C.D. 13 Runners Pies Negros VC F

Equipo CATEGORIA S

M

Club Cuellar Stone VAM M
CDM. Desamparados VA M M
C.D. A Que Atacamos Sen M M
C.D. A Que Atacamos VB F F
Club Atletismo Sur Este VCM M
No Club VC M M
No Club VC M M
Club Atletismo Sur Este VA M M
CD A Fuego Team SenF F
No Club VAM M
C.D. MTB Y TRAIL PULPI VB M M
No Club SenF F
CD Siempre Fuerte VA M M
No Club Sen M M
Adra Trail Running VAF F
Club Montafa Los Vencejos VA M M
Club Montafa Los Vencejos VA M M
Otros EQ X F
No Club EQ X M
ETON SPORT VAM M
Sorbas Running VAM M
CDM. Desamparados VA M M
Galosport VCM M
Otros EQ X F
Otros EQ X M
Adra Trail Running VB M M
No Club VAM M
No Club VAM M
CD Siempre Fuerte EQ X F
CD Siempre Fuerte EQ X M
M

F

Tiempo
02:46:15
02:48:31
02:48:55
02:51:25
02:52:28
02:53:02
02:53:02
02:53:22
02:54:47
02:55:14
02:57:13
02:57:19
02:58:12
03:00:36
03:01:11
03:01:27
03:02:47
03:02:51
03:09:00
03:09:00
03:09:02
03:11:56
03:12:04
03:15:56
03:18:09
03:18:09
03:27:44
03:33:21
03:33:22
03:38:37
03:38:37
04:13:27
04:13:30

Dif.
0:50:08
0:52:24
0:52:47
0:55:18
0:56:21
0:56:55
0:56:55
0:57:15
0:58:40
0:59:07
1:01:06
1:01:12
1:02:05
1:04:29
1:05:04
1:05:20
1:06:40
1:06:44
1:12:52
1:12:52
1:12:55
1:15:49
1:15:57
1:19:49
1:22:02
1:22:02
1:31:37
1:37:14
1:37:15
1:42:30
1:42:30
2:17:20
2:17:23

Ritmo
6:55
7:01
7:02
7:08
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:18
7:23
7:23
7:25
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:59
8:00
8:09
8:15
8:15
8:39
8:53
8:53
9:06
9:06

10:33
10:33

Pen.

martes 13/05/25 15:35
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